
Asansol - Gaya MEMU Express Special/03545 - MEMU - ER 
LBZ/Lalbag Block Hut to GAYA/Gaya Junction 

1h 42m - 65 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ASN Asansol Junction 14:00 0 1 0 62 106 ER
2 BCQ Barachak Junction 14:05 14:06 1m 0 1 5 45 137 ER
3 STN Sitarampur Junction 14:11 14:12 1m 0 1 9 62 ER
4 ULT Kulti 14:17 14:18 1m 0 1 14 48 ER
5 BRR Barakar 14:22 14:23 1m 0 1 17 38 126 ER
6 KMME Kumardubi 14:27 14:28 1m 0 1 20 70 131 ER
7 MMU Mugma 14:32 14:33 1m 0 1 24 65 129 ER
8 TNW Thapar Nagar 14:38 14:39 1m 0 1 30 64 144 ER
9 KAO Kalubathan 14:43 14:44 1m 0 1 34 79 150 ER
10 CAM Chhota Ambana 14:51 14:52 1m 0 1 43 35 194 ER
11 PKA Pradhankhunta Junction 15:02 15:03 1m 0 1 49 68 ECR
12 DOKM Dokra Halt 15:07 15:08 1m 0 1 54 35 215 ECR
13 DHN Dhanbad Junction 15:16 15:21 5m 0 1 58 46 232 ECR
14 BHN Bhuli 15:26 15:27 1m 0 1 62 53 230 ECR
15 TET Tetulmari 15:33 15:34 1m 0 1 67 58 226 ECR
16 NPJE Nichitpur 15:40 15:41 1m 0 1 73 53 224 ECR
17 MRQ Matari 15:47 15:48 1m 0 1 79 34 245 ECR
18 RIBP Ramakunda Halt 15:55 15:56 1m 0 1 83 37 247 ECR
19 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 16:05 16:10 5m 3 1 88 72 235 ECR
20 BLME Bholidih 16:14 16:15 1m 0 1 93 56 241 ECR
21 NMG Nimiaghat 16:21 16:22 1m 0 1 98 57 268 ECR
22 PNME Parasnath 16:30 16:32 2m 0 1 106 31 278 ECR
23 CEME Chegro 16:40 16:41 1m 0 1 110 34 302 ECR
24 CDB Chaudhribandh 16:50 16:51 1m 0 1 115 45 326 ECR
25 KRMB Karmabad 16:56 16:57 1m 0 1 119 52 332 ECR
26 CCK Chichaki 17:02 17:04 2m 0 1 123 69 337 ECR
27 GRBH Garea Bihar 17:08 17:09 1m 0 1 128 12 318 ECR
28 HZD Hazaribagh Road 17:34 17:36 2m 0 1 133 68 327 ECR
29 KSHR Keshwari 17:41 17:42 1m 0 1 139 14 312 ECR
30 CBH Chaube 18:03 18:04 1m 0 1 144 49 326 ECR
31 DSME Dasara 18:10 18:11 1m 0 1 149 20 342 ECR
32 PSB Parsabad 18:31 18:32 1m 0 1 155 41 339 ECR
33 YDD Yadudih 18:40 18:41 1m 0 1 161 8 352 ECR
34 SMND Sarmatanr 19:11 19:12 1m 0 1 165 52 351 ECR
35 HRE Hirodih 19:21 19:22 1m 0 1 172 33 374 ECR
36 KQR Koderma Junction 19:39 19:41 2m 0 1 182 74 397 ECR
37 GJD Gujhandi 19:49 19:51 2m 0 1 192 20 370 ECR
38 LBZ Lalbag Block Hut 19:57 19:58 1m 0 1 194 47 ECR
39 DLW Dilwa 20:04 20:05 1m 0 1 198 73 ECR
40 NGY Nath Ganj 20:10 20:11 1m 0 1 204 18 ECR
41 BSCP Baskatwa B. H. 20:16 20:17 1m 0 1 206 39 ECR
42 YGM Yadugram Block Hut 20:24 20:25 1m 0 1 210 50 ECR
43 GAP Gurpa 20:29 20:31 2m 0 1 214 54 188 ECR
44 PRP Paharpur 20:44 20:46 2m 0 1 225 77 ECR
45 BNSL Bansinala Halt 20:51 20:52 1m 0 1 232 60 ECR
46 TKN Tankuppa 20:58 20:59 1m 0 1 238 45 ECR
47 BNF Bandhua 21:09 21:10 1m 0 1 245 56 ECR
48 MPO Manpur Junction 21:19 21:20 1m 0 1 254 16 ECR
49 GAYA Gaya Junction 21:40 0 1 259 - 109 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (23:10)

May 21 2024 (23:10)

1

1


